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We wish to express our gratitude to donors for their generous support.
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By eEEE

The Wan Lin Trust

Ms Ho Chiu King Pansy Catilina
Iconic Palace Limited
RLERERES

The Wang Family Foundation
Fibonacci Limited

Margaret Zee Charitable Foundation Ltd
Mrs Tam Mak May Mei Yin
HAEEEE
ExxonMobil Hong Kong Limited
Sunshine For Life Charitable Trust
Precision Watch Company Limited
Carefree Finance Company Limited
EBmERTT
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FJIEEERIEF
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MR EE

Goldman Sachs Gives
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3 Wells Watch Industries Ltd
JEREXERAT

MIEERARIE
REEXRSHRAE

B S 7 MEARIE

American Pacific Medical Group Limited
Mrs Kong Leong Pui Yee

CKY Education Charitable Trust

Mr. Y.S. Hsu & Mrs.Lily Mai Hsu
BEsxt
HELRHEBERASE
REFFFHIFE

PRIEAREIEE

IO EBANERHREETHBRAT
YTT Charity Fund Limited
BRESESESTARRE
FOERARIE HEEILTE
Flexwood Ltd

EK Immigration Consulting Limited
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Amount HK$

14,866,194.00
10,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
4,300,000.00
3,350,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,810,750.00
2,500,000.00
2,174,322.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,638,000.00
1,622,652.41
1,160,299.75
1,098,000.00
1,088,230.00
1,074,306.83
1,072,346.00
939,230.00
800,000.00
780,180.00
775,000.00
640,000.00
615,750.00
612,350.00
603,750.00
600,750.00
573,250.00
572,300.00
540,525.00
532,225.00
524,778.00
505,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
488,600.00
484,730.00
479,050.00
470,000.00
468,521.00
446,758.80
446,525.00
400,000.00
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Esprit Holdings Ltd

Mr Chu Chun Ho Kingston
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Bonjour Global Development Limited
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MIHK Limited
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Tan Siu Lin Foundation Ltd

FEESRIGRIEE
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Morgan-Jupiter Inv Imob Unip Lda

MrWang Kei Ming

Paragon International Ltd

AnnSwee Foundation Limited

Chen Yang Foo Oi Foundation Limited

Ms. Wai Ming Hung

Wang On Services Ltd
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Mr Shum Dawd Hong Kuen

BB Group Company Limited

BERISMRIE
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Mabs Mardulyn Chaitable Foundation

Verbal Co Ltd. Mr. Ho Chun Wa

Mr Tang Kui Ming

Mr Sung Wing Yin David Ms Ng Sau Lin Lilliana

Ngan’s Clan Charity Company Ltd
FE
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Au-Yeung Wai

MrNorman Ho

DrMok Hing Hung

Fok Ying Tung Foundation Limited
Hong Kong Finance Company Limited
Hongkong Land Limited
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Amount HK$

400,000.00
400,000.00
397,000.00
350,000.00
300,000.00
297,000.00
296,525.00
295,000.00
288,501.00
269,200.00
268,224.00
250,000.00
240,000.00
239,000.00
238,206.00
221,100.00
215,000.00
210,000.00
210,000.00
210,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
189,000.00
189,000.00
184,000.00
179,225.00
179,001.00
178,800.00
169,229.00
164,225.00
159,225.00
157,681.00
157,000.00
156,525.00
151,500.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
146,501.00
144,000.00
142,000.00
140,000.00
139,800.00
139,000.00
139,000.00
139,000.00
139,000.00
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Ng Teng Fong Charitable Foundation Limited
Top Active Limited
SEATRIE L
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Beiersdorf Hong Kong Limited
BN FAT
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BSIRIE

Artland Watch Co. Ltd
Wellable Holdings Limited

Ep e

Koo Kou Ming Charitable Foundation
MrWongT.S., Peter
(AN

EAfR R EaR

BBERG

Bank of Communications Co. Ltd
Wang On Properties Limited
iabi=rich-+

Mr Ho Ping Wai

iR

REXHRAT

Ms Fung So Kuen

BRRESE

Virtu ITG Hong Kong Ltc
Centaline Charity Fund Limited
Foo Oi Foundation Ltd

iOne Financial Press Limited
MrYeung Hoi Pang

Ms Leiloc Heng

Ms Ng Mei Ling
Prudential Hong Kong Ltd
Shek Byn Yiao

The Real Estate Developers Association of Hong Kong
REEERRAT
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RERKE

TIRERE (EHT) Bk
BHEX (BE) BRATF
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M E#2020-21FEHRABBEI0EETZERREXERRE -
Above acknowledgment includes donors who have supported Po Leung Kuk by making more than

§100,000 donation in the Year 2020-21.

E AL

Amount HK$

139,000.00
139,000.00
139,000.00
139,000.00
139,000.00
139,000.00
131,000.00
130,000.00
130,000.00
129,000.00
127,405.00
125,000.00
125,000.00
120,000.00
120,000.00
119,000.00
117,000.00
115,000.00
110,000.00
110,000.00
108,640.00
105,000.00
105,000.00
103,500.00
103,000.00
103,000.00
100,438.63
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
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